

Item	Description	UNIT	12-Month Qty.	*CSI Consolidated LLC, dba AIMS Companies Houston, TX		ACE Pipe Cleaning, Inc. Kansas City, MO		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	JOB MOBILIZATION	SEWER CLEANING, CCTV	EA	6	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	JOB MOBILIZATION	EMERGENCY	EA	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	ARTERIAL STREET	DAY	20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 35,000.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL	COLLECTOR STREET	DAY	10	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LOCAL ACCESS STREET	DAY	20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL	TXDOT ROW	DAY	5	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROL	CHANGEABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE BOARDS (EA)	DAY	40	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
8	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	18" PIPE SIZE	LF	2,500	\$ 2.10	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	20"-21" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,500	\$ 2.10	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	24" PIPE SIZE	LF	2,500	\$ 2.85	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,000.00
*11	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	27" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 2.85	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00
12	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	30" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 5.60	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00
13	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	36" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,500	\$ 5.60	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00
14	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	42" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 6.40	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,400.00
15	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	48" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 6.40	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,400.00
16	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	54" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 9.30	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,200.00
17	LIGHT TO MEDIUM CLEANING	60" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 9.30	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,400.00
18	HEAVY CLEANING	18" PIPE SIZE	LF	2,500	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 18,750.00
19	HEAVY CLEANING	20"-21" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,500	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 11,250.00
20	HEAVY CLEANING	24" PIPE SIZE	LF	2,500	\$ 12.25	\$ 30,625.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 21,250.00
21	HEAVY CLEANING	27" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 12.25	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 10,200.00
22	HEAVY CLEANING	30" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 24.50	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,000.00
23	HEAVY CLEANING	36" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,500	\$ 24.50	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 27,000.00
24	HEAVY CLEANING	42" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 29.15	\$ 34,980.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 24,000.00
25	HEAVY CLEANING	48" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 29.15	\$ 23,320.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,000.00
26	HEAVY CLEANING	54" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 41.60	\$ 33,280.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,000.00
27	HEAVY CLEANING	60" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 41.60	\$ 33,280.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,000.00
28	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	18" PIPE SIZE	LF	500	\$ 8.50	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 3,875.00
29	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	20"-21" PIPE SIZE	LF	250	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 1,937.50
30	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	24" PIPE SIZE	LF	500	\$ 10.40	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 4,375.00
31	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	27" PIPE SIZE	LF	150	\$ 10.40	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,650.00
32	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	30" PIPE SIZE	LF	150	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00
33	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	36" PIPE SIZE	LF	250	\$ 12.50	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,500.00
34	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	42" PIPE SIZE	LF	150	\$ 18.50	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00
*35	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	48" PIPE SIZE	LF	75	\$ 18.50	\$ 637.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00
36	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	54" PIPE SIZE	LF	75	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,250.00
37	LIGHT TO MEDIUM GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	60" PIPE SIZE	LF	75	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00
38	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	18" PIPE SIZE	LF	500	\$ 20.85	\$ 10,425.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 8,750.00
39	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	20"-21" PIPE SIZE	LF	250	\$ 20.85	\$ 10,425.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00
40	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	24" PIPE SIZE	LF	500	\$ 24.50	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00
41	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	27" PIPE SIZE	LF	150	\$ 24.50	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00
42	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	30" PIPE SIZE	LF	150	\$ 29.70	\$ 4,455.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
43	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	36" PIPE SIZE	LF	250	\$ 29.70	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00
44	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	42" PIPE SIZE	LF	150	\$ 37.55	\$ 5,632.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
45	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	48" PIPE SIZE	LF	75	\$ 37.55	\$ 2,816.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00
46	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	54" PIPE SIZE	LF	75	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00
47	HEAVY GROUT REMOVAL CLEANING	60" PIPE SIZE	LF	75	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00
48	REVERSE SET-UP	ALL PIPE SIZES	EA	10	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
49	ADDER FOR ITEMS 8-47	COST PER (ADDITION)	LF	100	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
50	CCTV	18" PIPE SIZE	LF	2,500	\$ 0.80	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,750.00
51	CCTV	20"-21" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,500	\$ 0.80	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,250.00
52	CCTV	24" PIPE SIZE	LF	2,500	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,750.00
53	CCTV	27" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 0.90	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,200.00
54	CCTV	30" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,200.00
55	CCTV	36" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,500	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,250.00
56	CCTV	42" PIPE SIZE	LF	1,200	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00
57	CCTV	48" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 1.05	\$ 840.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00
58	CCTV	54" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 1.10	\$ 880.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,600.00
*59	CCTV	60" PIPE SIZE	LF	800	\$ 1.10	\$ 880.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,600.00
60	DRY SOLIDS REMOVAL AND HAULING	12 YD TRUCK LOAD	EA	27	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 995.00	\$ 26,865.00
TOTAL						\$ 526,028.75		\$ 630,727.50

* Math errors
#11. correct amount \$3,420.00
#35. correct amount \$1,387.50
#39. correct amount \$5,212.50
#59. correct amount \$880.00